
District Wellness Chair            

 Tammy McBroom           Director of Administrative Services and Human Resources, Administration    

                                            tmcbroom@c-ischools.org 

 

 

Wellness Team Members 
Nathan Huff              Food Service Director   nhuff@c-ischools.org 

Pam Mix                     Human Resources Specialist   pmix@c-ischools.org 

Dave Maurer             Director of Community Education   dmaurer@c-ischools.org 

Jessica Faust              Human Resources Onboarding & Communication Specialist jfaust@c-ischools.org 

Amy Sachs                 District Receptionist / Administrative Assistant-Drivers Ed asachs@c-ischools.org 

Sherri Flannigan       Administrative Assistant – Registration sflannigan@c-ischools.org   
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